
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSABILITY FOR
STRENGHTENING THE FURNITURE INDUSTRY.
ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE.

Tools for companies and stakeholders for
enhancing competitiveness and job attractiveness

© AMBIT 2023 / Reproduction is authorised provided the source is acknowledged

30 MARCH 2023
9:50 h to 13:00 h CET

REGISTER
HERE!

Reception of attendees
Conference opening and agenda 
    ·  Massimiliano Rumignani - AMBIT
Welcome
    ·  Joaquim Solana - AMBIT
Keynote speech: Shared value at the core of cluster development in Catalonia
    ·  Joan Martí - ACCIÓ
Business case: HANNUN, the first furniture company certified B Corp in Europe
    ·  María Jesús Montilla & Gemma Sanchiz – HANNUN
FURNCSR: guidelines and tools to enhance the furniture labour market
attractiveness through CSR strategies
    ·  Julio Rodrigo - AMBIT
How to prepare managers and employees of companies to deploy CSR?
    ·  Jeroen Doom - WOODWIZE

Virtual Coffee Break

Resources to deploy CSR in furniture companies:
    - Handbook on CSR
         ·  Josep Ma Canyelles & Xevi Agulló - vector5
    - Online tool for companies self-evaluation
         ·  Jaisiel Madrid - AMBIT
Testimonials of validation in EU furniture companies
    ·  Chiara Terraneo – FederlegnoArredo
Commenting participants remarks and questions
   ·  All previous participants
Virtual debate & voting: Key challenges ahead for CSR in the furniture sector
    ·  Rolf Gehring - EFBWW
    ·  Josep Ma Canyelles & Xevi Agulló - vector5
Services to support companies to deploy their CSR strategy
    ·  Julio Rodrigo - AMBIT
End of the session

9:50
10:00

10:05 

10:15 

10:30

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:25 
  

11:55 

12:15

12:25 

12:55

13:00

More information on furncsr.eu 
and in the project leaflet

This project has been funded by the
European Commission call: Support for
Social Dialogue VP/2020/001. Grant
Agreement Reference VS/2021/0035.   

https://www.linkedin.com/in/chiaraterraneo/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rolf-gehring-58879018/
https://www.efbww.eu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/josepmariacanyelles/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/xagullo/
https://www.federlegnoarredo.it/
https://vector5.cat/
https://ambitcluster.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julio-rodrigo-fuentes-a5293150/
https://furncsr.eu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/josepmariacanyelles/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/xagullo/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jaisielmadridsanchez/
https://ambitcluster.org
https://vector5.cat/
https://www.woodwize.be/nl/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeroendoom/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julio-rodrigo-fuentes-a5293150/
https://ambitcluster.org
https://www.accio.gencat.cat/ca/inici/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joan-mart%C3%AD-est%C3%A9vez-34b43310/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joaquimsolana/
https://ambitcluster.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/massimiliano-rumignani-8899b71/
https://ambitcluster.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeROQuZM42tbkowz0zzePPdQMoD9phBst3HJXCiMKWpLXVh5Q/viewform
https://ambitcluster.org
https://www.federlegnoarredo.it/
https://www.efbww.eu/
https://www.ueanet.com/
https://furncsr.eu/
https://furncsr.eu/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/flyer-mail.pdf
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mjmontilla/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gemmasanchizbrossa/
https://hannun.com/

