

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSABILITY FOR STRENGHTENING THE FURNITURE INDUSTRY. ONLINE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE.

Tools for companies and stakeholders for enhancing competitiveness and job attractiveness

30 MARCH 2023 9:50 h to 13:00 h CET

REGISTER HERE!

9:50	Reception of attendees
10:00	Conference opening and agenda
	Massimiliano Rumignani - <u>AMBIT</u>
10:05	Welcome
	· <u>Joaquim Solana</u> - <u>AMBIT</u>
10:15	Keynote speech: Shared value at the core of cluster development in Catalonia
	· <u>Joan Martí</u> - <u>ACCIÓ</u>
10:30	Business case: HANNUN, the first furniture company certified B Corp in Europe
	María Jesús Montilla & Gemma Sanchiz – <u>HANNUN</u>
10:50	FURNCSR: guidelines and tools to enhance the furniture labour market
	attractiveness through CSR strategies
	· <u>Julio Rodrigo</u> - <u>AMBIT</u>
11:00	How to prepare managers and employees of companies to deploy CSR?
	Jeroen Doom - WOODWIZE
11:10	Virtual Coffee Break
11:25	Resources to deploy CSR in furniture companies:
	- Handbook on CSR
	Josep Ma Canyelles & Xevi Agulló - vector5
	- Online tool for companies self-evaluation
	· Jaisiel Madrid - AMBIT
11:55	Testimonials of validation in EU furniture companies
	Chiara Terraneo – FederlegnoArredo
12:15	Commenting participants remarks and questions
	· All previous participants
12:25	Virtual debate & voting: Key challenges ahead for CSR in the furniture sector
	· Rolf Gehring - EFBWW
	Josep Ma Canyelles & Xevi Agulló - vector5
12:55	Services to support companies to deploy their CSR strategy
	· <u>Julio Rodrigo</u> - <u>AMBIT</u>
13:00	End of the session











